KATALOG 2019-2020
UFA LINE
CONTENT
2 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
PRODUCT

It is antimagnetic, extremely light and flat.
Concentricity Repetitive accuracy Lateral runout
0,03mm 0,01mm 0,01mm
Application:
Measuring technology
Automation
4 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
ORDER OVERVIEW
UFA Line
Fast clamping
Article Designation Package Contents
chuck with 6- or 8-jaws made of aluminium / brass
UFA.070.000 Chuck 6 UFA 70 basic
Chuck with 1-set basic jaws without top jaws, clamping key, TORX®
screwdriver, cylinder head screws (brass)
UFA.100.000 Chuck 6 UFA 100 basic
UFA.150.000 Chuck 8 UFA 150 basic
UFA.070.001 Chuck 6 UFA 70 complete
Chuck with 1-set basic jaws and reversible top jaws for inside and
outside clamping, clamping key, TORX® screwdriver, head screws (brass)
UFA.100.001 Chuck 6 UFA 100 complete
UFA.150.001 Chuck 8 UFA 150 complete
UFA.070.002 Chuck 6 UFA 70 bloc
Chuck with 1-set basic- and bloc jaws, clamping key, TORX®
screwdriver,  cylinder head screws (brass)
UFA.100.002 Chuck 6 UFA 100 bloc
UFA.150.002 Chuck 8 UFA 150 bloc
UFA.070.006 Chuck 6 UFA 70 inside
Chuck with 1-set basic- and top jaws for inside clamping (brass)UFA.100.006 Chuck 6 UFA 100 inside
UFA.150.006 Chuck 8 UFA 150 inside
UFA.070.007 Chuck 6 UFA 70 outside
Chuck with 1-set basic- and top jaws for outside clamping (brass)UFA.100.007 Chuck 6 UFA 100 outside
UFA.150.007 Chuck 8 UFA 150 outside
UFA.070.008 Chuck 6 UFA 70 bloc
Chuck with 1-set basic- and bloc jaws (brass)UFA.100.008 Chuck 6 UFA 100 bloc
UFA.150.008 Chuck 8 UFA 150 bloc
UFA.070.009 Chuck 6 UFA 70 combi
Chuck with 1-set basic- and 2-set top jaws for inside and outside
clamping (brass)UFA.100.009 Chuck 6 UFA 100 combi
UFA.150.009 Chuck 8 UFA 150 combi
5
ORDER OVERVIEW
UFA Line
Jaws
Article Designation Information
clamping jaws for ufa line
UFA.070.014 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 70 complete
Reversible top jaws for inside- and outside clamping
(brass / ground)
UFA.100.014 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 100 complete
UFA.150.014 Clamping Jaws 8 UFA 150 complete
UFA.070.019 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 70 bloc
Bloc jaws made of brassUFA.100.019 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 100 bloc
UFA.150.019 Clamping Jaws 8 UFA 150 bloc
6 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00

UFA.070.009 Chuck 6 UFA 70 combi
Chuck with 1-set basic jaws and 2-set top jaws for inside and
outside clamping, clamping key, TORX® screwdriver, head screws
(brass)
UFA.100.009 Chuck 6 UFA 100 combi
UFA.150.009 Chuck 8 UFA 150 combi
10 VK Systems PLC
+41 44 970 20 00
ORDER OVERVIEW
UFA Ring Chuck Line
Clamping jaws for UFA Line
Article Designation Information
clamping jaws for ufa line
UFA.070.021 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 70 inside
Soft top jaws for inside clampingUFA.100.021 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 100 inside
UFA.150.021 Clamping Jaws 8 UFA 150 inside
UFA.070.022 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 70 outside
Soft top jaws for outside clampingUFA.100.022 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 100 outside
UFA.150.022 Clamping Jaws 8 UFA 150 outside
UFA.070.023 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 70 bloc
Bloc jawsUFA.100.023 Clamping Jaws 6 UFA 100 bloc
UFA.150.023 Clamping Jaws 8 UFA 150 bloc
11
Sizes 70 100 150
A 0/+0,01 Interface [mm] 11 12 20
B Clamping jaw angle (degree) 60 60 45